
 
 

PETRŽALSKÝ   
POHÁR   2006 

  1. kolo 2. kolo 3. kolo     

olympijský  luk:       Poradie: 

juniori,seniori,veteráni        
Gálik Martin PET junior 532 554 562 1116 1 
Jurkáček Martin  PET  517 509 525 1042 2 
Velčík Michal SP   517 518 1035 3 
Velčic František NR  519 490  1009 4 
Gašperová Lenka PET juniorka 478 489 505 994 5 
Kováč Peter SP  465 471  936 6 
Lauko Juraj PET  433 466 466 932 7 
Szász Marek PET  405 430 456 886 8 
Harčarik Filip VIN junior 407 463  870 9 
Hurban Vladimír st. PET  326 400 379 779 10 
Jurkáčková Andrea PET  382 316 362 744 11 
Kovács Matej PET  313 414  727 12 
Polách Antonín PET veterán  344 358 702 13 
Čarnogurská Ivana PET  196 218 383 601 14 
Horňák Martin NR   557  557 15 
Hurtoň Roman NR   546  546 16 
Kačina Miroslav NR  501   501 17 
Lazo Jaroslav HAN  491   491 18 
Šimočko Michal HAN  489   489 19 
Polách Branislav PET  480   480 20 
Goga Rudolf PET junior 200 269  469 21 
Gális Zdeno HAN   430  430 22 
chrobáci        
Baričič Adam VIN   524 522 1046 1 
Langová Natália PET  416 528 500 1028 2 
Hurban Vladimír PET  293 451 458 909 3 
Frlaus Michal SP    431 431 4 
mladší žiaci        
Jurkáček Peter PET  544 529 539 1083 1 
Hreus Juraj VIN   493 512 1005 2 
Puzserová Ivana PET  431 387 422 853 3 
Porubský Tomáš PET  288 330 360 690 4 
Langová Alexandra VIN   523  523 5 
Baričičová Ivona VIN   492  492 6 
starší žiaci        
Čarnogurský Lukáš PET  455  483 938 1 
Podolec Lukáš PET  467 438 406 905 2 
Lauko Martin PET  418 443  861 3 
Snopeková Miroslava VIN   422 438 860 4 
Stillhammer Peter VIN    452 452 5 
kadeti        
Nouzovský Oto PET  424 443 467 910 1 
Petrikovič Adam PET  453 405 371 858 2 



 
Polakovič SP  302 390 432 822 3 
Hurban Martin PET  374 363 340 737 4 
Wawrinský Filip VIN   429  429 5 
Harčariková Lenka VIN   293  293 6 
        
kladkový  luk:        
Durný Matúš st. LM   574 577 1151 1 
Bojcún Miroslav SP  545  558 1103 2 
Debnár Bohuslav SP veterán 535 526 537 1072 3 
Martinka Juraj PET  533 537 531 1070 4 
Štefánek Ján SP veterán 468 498 528 1026 5 
Drobná Zuzana PET kadet 426 468 504 972 6 
Matejová Silvia SP  441 377  818 7 
Durný Matúš ml. LM   557  557 8 
Jamrich Juraj ind.    526 526 9 
Horváth Štefan SP    522 522 10 
TRLB:        
minis, cadets        
Gandžala Michal PET  507 489 516 1023 1 
Fábry Martin PET  481 484 503 987 2 
Čarnogurský Matúš PET  461 444 500 961 3 
Čaniga Vladimír PET  454 456 454 910 4 
Kaminský Matej PET  407 417 474 891 5 
Kiss Attila RAJ  239 249 244 493 6 
Hušťák Matúš PET  464   464 7 
Židek Matej IND    394 394 8 
seniori        
Lukáč Ladislav VD  393 455 483 938 1 
Polách Dušan PET  470 411 460 930 2 
Gašper Peter PET  396 434 454 888 3 
Bálint Gabriel NZ   382 369 751 4 
Kiss Tamas RAJ  236 354 358 712 5 
Siket Gábor GYOR  253  366 619 6 
Kiss Edit RAJ  216 253 276 529 7 
Lachmann István MISE    492 492 8 
Polách Branislav PET  326   326 9 
Csiba Arpád RAJ  214   214 10 
TRRB:        
seniori        
Drobný Dušan PET  501 510  1011 1 
Knezovič Dušan PET  338 441 438 879 2 
Hlatký Branislav PET  371 433  804 3 
veteráni:        
Polách Antonín PET  451  295 746 1 
    

 

 



 
 

Na PP 2006 sa  zúčastnilo 74 strelcov z 11 klubov: 

PET 38, VIN 8, SP 9, NR 4, Rajka 4, HAN 3,LM 2, NZ 1, VD 1, Gyor 1,MISE 1, ind. 2 

mužov: 62, žien 12 

 

 

 

 PP 2006 klub kategória nástreľ - 2 kolá Poradie celkové 

mládež     

Jurkáček Peter PET MZ 1083 1 

Baričič Adam VIN CH 1046 2 

Langová Natália PET CH 1028 3 

Hreus Juraj VIN MZ 1005 4 

Čarnogurský L. PET SZ 938 5 

Hurban Vladimír PET CH 909 6 

Nouzovský Oto PET K 910 7 

Podolec Lukáš PET SZ 905 8 

Lauko Martin PET SZ 861 9 

Snopeková M. VIN SZ 860 10 

Petrikovič Adam PET K 858 11 

Puzserová Ivana PET MZ 853 12 

Polakovič SP K 822 13 

Hurban Martin PET K 737 14 

Porubský Tomáš PET MZ 690 15 

Langová Alex. VIN MZ 523 16 

Baričičová Ivona VIN MZ 492 17 

Frlaus Michal SP CH 431 18 

Wawrinský Filip VIN K 429 19 

Harčariková Len VIN K 293 20 

 


